Dam Project (WAPDA), Tehsil Ghazi District Haripur, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, in the 

presence of the bidders or designated representatives. Single Stage one envelope 

procedure shall be followed for this procurement.  

4. Each bidder shall furnish a Bid Security of PKR 26,000/- (Twenty Six Thousand 

only) in the form of CDR in favor of the General Manager & PD Tarbela Dam 

Project (WAPDA). 

Note: Notification of the GRC constituted in terms of Rule-48 of PPRA rules-2004 is 

provided on EPADS at www.eprocure.gov.pk . 

Superintending Engineer (D&S),